Title
Love Is
Don't Copy Me!
Nightingale
Baby Bird's First Nest
Ed's Egg
Little Penguin and the Lollipop
Why Can't | Fly?
Babar and the Succotash Bird
I'm a Duck
Truck Full of Ducks
My Little Thief
Stellaluna
Hooray for Birds!
Boy Who Drew Birds
Mixed Up Rooster
Feathers for Lunch
Story About Ping
My Pet Flamingo
Crowbar
Somewhere Else
Vanilla Ice Cream
Odd Egg
The Emperor Lays an Egg
Nest
Flora and the Flamingo
Flora and the Peacocks
Bird Talk
Flight School
Penguin Flies Home
Dig, Dance, Dive
Edward the Emu
Happy Egg
Three Hens, a Peacock, and the Enormous Egg
Song of the Nightingale
Franny B, Kranny, There's a Bird in Your Hair!
Tico & the Golden Wings
Baby Wren and the Great Gift
Catching Flight
Swim, Duck, Swim
Baby Beebee Bird
Make Way for Ducklings
Harriet's Ruffled Feathers
If You Were a Penguin
Coming Home
Pinkish, Purplish, Bluish Egg
Song of the Swallows
ABC Gulls
Sylvie
Bird, Bird, Bird!
Arrowhawk
Happy Birthday To You

Birds

Author
Adams, Diane
Allen, Jonathan

Call #
E Adam

E Alle

Anderson, Hans Christian E Ande

Asch, Frank
Bedford, David
Bentley, Tadgh
Brown, Ken
Brunhoff, Laurent
Bunting, Eve
Burach, Ross

Burroughs, Augusten

Cannon

Cousins, Lucy
Davies, Jacqueline
Edwards, Pamela
Ehlrich, Lois

Flack

Galvez, Mariana

George, Jean Craighead

Gordon, Gus
Graham, Bob
Gravett, Emily
Guiberson, Brenda
Hurley, Jorey

Idle, Molly

Idle, Molly

Judge, Lita
Judge, Lita
Judge, Lita

Kaner, Etta
Knowles, Sheena
Krauss, Ruth
Laminack, Lester
Landman, Tanya
Lerner, Harriet
Lionni, Leo
Lloyd-Jones, Sally
Lowell, Rebekah
Lurie, Susan
Massie, Diane
McCloskey, Robert
McCullough, Joy
Minor, Wendell
Morpurgo, Michael
Peet, Bill

Politi, Leo

Rand, Beth
Sattler, Jennifer
Sayre, April Pulley
Schaefer, Lola
Seuss, Dr.

E Asch
E Bedf
E Bent
E Brow
E Brun
E Bunt
E Bura
E Burr
E Cann
E Cous
E Davi
E Edwa
E Ehle
E Flac
E Galv
E Geor
E Gord
E Grah
E Grav
E Guib
E Hurl
E Idle
E Idle
E Judg
E Judg
E Judg
E Kane
E Know
E Krau
E Lami
E Land
E Lern
E Lion
E Lloy
E Lowe
E Luri
E Mass
E Mccl
E Mccu
E Mino
E Morp
E Peet
E Poli
E Rand
E Satt
E Sayr
E Scha
E Seus

RA

RA

RA

RA

RA

RA

RA

RA

RA

12/18/2023

AR
2.5
5.5
2.6
1.7
24
1.4
3.5

4.4
24

43

54
2.1

3.6

4.7
4.6

1.9

4.2
3.1



Title
Horton Hatches the Egg
Nope!
Raven Named Grip
Mel Fell
Will You Be My Friend
Boo Hoo Bird
Grumpy Bird
Red and Lulu
Fly!
Clumsy Duck
Ruby's Birds
How to Find a Bird
Don't Let The Pigeon Stay Up Late
Mrs. Noah's Doves
Owl Moon
Chicken Big
Golden Bird
Days of the Blackbird
Birds' Gift
Red Bird
Fly, Eagle, Fly!
Twins & The Bird Of Darkness
Feathers for Peacock
How Eagles and Other Birds Attack
Birds
Bird Guide of North America
Birds
Birds Everywhere
Bird's-Eye View
Evolution of Birds
Birds
Birds
Why Do Birds Have Feathers?
Birds of the World
Bird Detectives
Birds and Their Feathers
Unusual Life Cycles of Birds
How Birds Sleep
Flamingos
All About Baby Flamingos
Great Bustard
Long, Long Journey
Puffins
Puffins and Penguins
Shoebills
Roseate Spoonbill
Flamingos
Trumpeter Swan
Geese gaggles
Baby Ducks
Swans

Birds

Author
Seuss, Dr.
Sheneman, Drew
Singer, Marilyn
Tabor, Corey
Tafuri, Nancy
Tankard, Jeremy
Tankard, Jeremy
Tavares, Matt
Teague, Mark
Teckentrup, Britta
Thompson, Mya
Ward, Jennifer
Willems, Mo
Yolen, Jane
Yolen, Jane
Graves, Keith
Brill, Edith
DePaola, Tomie
Kimmel, Eric
Lindgren, Astrid

Call #

E Seus

E Shen

E Sing

E Tabo

E Tafu

E Tank

E Tank

E Tava

E Teag

E Teck

E Thom

E Ward

E Will

E Yole

E Yole

J 398.2

J 398.2094
J 398.2094
J 398.2094
J 398.2094

Gregorowski, Christopher J 398.2096

San Souci, Robert
Jules, Jacqueline
Harris, Tim

Abell, Tracy
Alderfer, Jonathan
Arlon, Penelope

De La Bedoyere, Camilla

Eriksson, Ann
Hand, Carol
Maloney, Brenna
Murray, Julie
Owen, Ruth
Pieta, Cesare
Rivers, Kristine
Teckentrup, Britta
Jaycox, Jaclyn
Pedry, Sarah
Gibbs, Maddie
Rustad, Martha
Hall, Kirsten
Markle, Sandra
Myers, Maya
Ringstad, Arnold
Hansen, Grace
Lawrence, Ellen
Klepeis, Alicia
Gray, Leon
Kenney, Karen
Leaf, Christine
Stewart, Melissa

J 398.2097
J 398.2452
J 591.53
J 598

J 598

J 598

J 598

J 598

J 598

J 598

J 598

J 598

J 598

J 598

J 598

J 598.15
J 598.15
J 598.3
J 598.3
J 598.32
J 598.33
J 598.33
J 598.33
J 598.34
J 598.34
J 598.35
J 598.4
J 598.4
J 598.4
J 598.4

RA

RA

12/18/2023

AR
3.1

1.4
1.9
1.5

2.5

1.1

3.2
2.7

4.2
3.5

3.8
5.2

3.4

1.3

1.5
2.6
3.1
3.8

2.6
24

3.9
24
1.3
5.7



Title
Wood Duck
Albatross
Blue Footed Boobies
Great Penguin Rescue
Rockhopper Penguins
All About Baby Penguins
Positively Penguins
Emperor Pengiuns
Ostriches
Ostriches
Meet the Peacock
Colorful Peacocks
Homing Pigeons
Let's Look at Pigeons
Macaws
Kakapo Rescue
Toucans
Toco Toucans
Pileated Woodpeckers
Toco Toucans
Ruby-Throated Hummingbirds
Crows and Ravens
Lyrebirds
Robins
Mockingbird: Noisy Mimic
Ravens: Problem Solvers
Northern Cardinals
Cardinals
California Condors
Harpy Eagle
Eagles
Eagles
| Want to Be a Bald Eagle
Bald Eagles
Hawks
Kites
Bald Eagles
Falcons
Falcons
Peregrine Falcons
All About Owls
Spotted Eagle Owl or Snowy Owl
Owls
Snowy Owls
Owils: Hunters of the Night
Owls
Snowy Owl Invasion
So You Want to Be an Owl
Whooo Knew
Hatching Chicks in Room 6
Polish Chicken

Birds

Author
Lawrence, Ellen
Rose, Rachel
Klepeis, Alicia
Markle, Sandra
Rudolph, Jessica
Rustad, Martha
Stevens, Kathryn
Waxman, Laura
Gibbs, Maddie
Waxman, Laura
Buckingham, Suzanne
Underwood, Deborah
Lajiness, Katie
Piehl, Janet
Jaycox, Jaclyn
Montgomery, Sy
Borgert-Spaniol, Megan
Suen, Anastasia
Waxman, Laura
Waxman, Laura
Hirsch, Rebecca
Bradley, James
Lajiness, Katie
London, Martha
Lunis, Natalie
Lajiness, Katie
Borgert-Spaniol, Megan
Murray, Julie
Waxman, Laura
Lawrence, Ellen
Lundgren, Julie
Murray, Julie
Troupe, Thomas
Waxman, Laura
Lundgren, Julie
Lundgren, Julie
Magby, Meryl
Abdo, Kenny
Lundgren, Julie
Lunis, Natalie
Arnosky, Jim
Geron, Eric
Gregory, Josh
Hirsch, Rebecca
Landau, Elaine
Lundgren, Julie
Markle, Sandra
Porter, Jane
Whipple, Annette
Arnold, Caroline
Markovics, Joyce

Call #
J 598.4123
J 598.42
J 598.43
J 598.47
J 598.47
J 598.47
J 598.47
J 598.47
J 598.524
J 598.524
J 598.62
J 598.62
J 598.65
J 598.65
J 598.71
J 598.71
J 598.72
J 598.72
J 598.72
J 598.72
J 598.764
J 598.8
J 598.8
J 598.8
J 598.844
J 598.864
J 598.883
J 598.883
J 598.92
J 598.942
J 598.942
J 598.942
J 598.943
J 598.943
J 598.944
J 598.945
J 598.945
J 598.96
J 598.96
J 598.96
J 598.97
J 598.97
J 598.97
J 598.97
J 598.97
J 598.97
J 598.97
J 598.97
J 598.97
J 636.5
J 636.5

12/18/2023

AR

3.6
3.9

6.5
24
24
4.5

1.8

3.9
1.9
3.6
3.1

6.4
1.7
4

4.2

4.6
3.8
27
29

4.3
4.8
3.3
3.2

43
5.1
4.6
3.3
44
4.5
4.5

5.5
3.7
4.4
6.6
3.2

3.6



Title
Parrots
Bird Pals
Beaky's Guide to Caring for Your Birds
Beauty and the Beak
United Tweets of America
Mr. Popper's Penguins
Frightful's Mountain
My Side of the Mountain
Are You My Mother?
Best Nest
Flap Your Wings
Find the Bird
Itty Bitty Hummingbirds
Peacocks
Penguins
Amelia Bedelia is For the Birds
| Wish | Was a Flamingo
Owls
Richard Scarry's The Early Bird
Bald Eagles
Toucans
It's Not Easy Being Big
There Is A Bird On Your Head
Chez Bob
Chickadee Criminal Mastermind
Eagle-Eyed
Birdbrain
Bibi

Birds

Author
Haney, Johannah
Jacobs, Pat
Thomas, Isabel
Rose, Deborah
Talbott, Hudson
Atwater

George, Jean Craighead
George, Jean Craighead

Eastman, P. D.
Eastman, P. D.
Eastman, P. D.
Foley, Cate
Griff, Peter
Meister, Cari
Meister, Cari
Parish, Herman
Bove, Jennifer
Rustad, martha
Scarry, Richard
Schuh, Mari
Schuh, Mari

St Pierre, Stephanie
Willems, Mo
Shea, Bob
Silvie, Monica
Perdew, Laura
Perdew, Laura
Weaver, Jo

Call #
J 636.6
J 636.6
J 636.68
J 639.97
J 973
J Reality Atwa
J Reality Geor
J Reality Geor
JR East
JR East RA
JR East RA
JR Fole
JR Grif
JR Meis
JR Meis
JR Pari
JR Rang
JR Rust
JR Scar
JR Schu
JR Schu
JR Stpi
JR Will
E Shea RA
E Silv
J 598.942
J 598.2
E Weav

12/18/2023

AR

5.8
3.8
6.3
4.9
5.6
4.7
52
1.6
2.1

2

1
0.9
0.9
0.9

0.7
1.8
0.9
0.9

3.3
3.2



