

Birds

12/18/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Love Is	Adams, Diane	E Adam	RA
Don't Copy Me!	Allen, Jonathan	E Alle	2.5
Nightingale	Anderson, Hans Christian	E Ande	5.5
Baby Bird's First Nest	Asch, Frank	E Asch	2.6
Ed's Egg	Bedford, David	E Bedf	RA 1.7
Little Penguin and the Lollipop	Bentley, Tadgh	E Bent	
Why Can't I Fly?	Brown, Ken	E Brow	RA
Babar and the Succotash Bird	Brunhoff, Laurent	E Brun	2.4
I'm a Duck	Bunting, Eve	E Bunt	
Truck Full of Ducks	Burach, Ross	E Bura	RA 1.4
My Little Thief	Burroughs, Augusten	E Burr	
Stellaluna	Cannon	E Cann	3.5
Hooray for Birds!	Cousins, Lucy	E Cous	
Boy Who Drew Birds	Davies, Jacqueline	E Davi	4.4
Mixed Up Rooster	Edwards, Pamela	E Edwa	2.4
Feathers for Lunch	Ehlich, Lois	E Ehle	2
Story About Ping	Flack	E Flac	4.3
My Pet Flamingo	Galvez, Mariana	E Galv	
Crowbar	George, Jean Craighead	E Geor	RA
Somewhere Else	Gordon, Gus	E Gord	
Vanilla Ice Cream	Graham, Bob	E Grah	
Odd Egg	Gravett, Emily	E Grav	
The Emperor Lays an Egg	Guiberson, Brenda	E Guib	4
Nest	Hurley, Jorey	E Hurl	
Flora and the Flamingo	Idle, Molly	E Idle	
Flora and the Peacocks	Idle, Molly	E Idle	
Bird Talk	Judge, Lita	E Judg	5.4
Flight School	Judge, Lita	E Judg	RA 2.1
Penguin Flies Home	Judge, Lita	E Judg	
Dig, Dance, Dive	Kaner, Etta	E Kane	
Edward the Emu	Knowles, Sheena	E Know	3.6
Happy Egg	Krauss, Ruth	E Krau	RA
Three Hens, a Peacock, and the Enormous Egg	Laminack, Lester	E Lami	
Song of the Nightingale	Landman, Tanya	E Land	
Franny B, Kranny, There's a Bird in Your Hair!	Lerner, Harriet	E Lern	3.5
Tico & the Golden Wings	Lionni, Leo	E Lion	3.3
Baby Wren and the Great Gift	Lloyd-Jones, Sally	E Lloy	3
Catching Flight	Lowell, Rebekah	E Lowe	
Swim, Duck, Swim	Lurie, Susan	E Luri	RA 1.1
Baby Beebee Bird	Massie, Diane	E Mass	2.5
Make Way for Ducklings	McCloskey, Robert	E Mccl	4.1
Harriet's Ruffled Feathers	McCullough, Joy	E Mccu	
If You Were a Penguin	Minor, Wendell	E Mino	
Coming Home	Morpurgo, Michael	E Morp	
Pinkish, Purplish, Bluish Egg	Peet, Bill	E Peet	4.7
Song of the Swallows	Politi, Leo	E Poli	4.6
ABC Gulls	Rand, Beth	E Rand	
Sylvie	Sattler, Jennifer	E Satt	1.9
Bird, Bird, Bird!	Sayre, April Pulley	E Sayr	RA
Arrowhawk	Schaefer, Lola	E Scha	4.2
Happy Birthday To You	Seuss, Dr.	E Seus	3.1

Birds

12/18/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Horton Hatches the Egg	Seuss, Dr.	E Seus	3.1
Nope!	Sheneman, Drew	E Shen	
Raven Named Grip	Singer, Marilyn	E Sing	
Mel Fell	Tabor, Corey	E Tabo	1.4
Will You Be My Friend	Tafari, Nancy	E Tafu	1.9
Boo Hoo Bird	Tankard, Jeremy	E Tank	1.5
Grumpy Bird	Tankard, Jeremy	E Tank	
Red and Lulu	Tavares, Matt	E Tava	
Fly!	Teague, Mark	E Teag	
Clumsy Duck	Teckentrup, Britta	E Teck	RA 2.5
Ruby's Birds	Thompson, Mya	E Thom	
How to Find a Bird	Ward, Jennifer	E Ward	
Don't Let The Pigeon Stay Up Late	Willems, Mo	E Will	1.1
Mrs. Noah's Doves	Yolen, Jane	E Yole	
Owl Moon	Yolen, Jane	E Yole	3.2
Chicken Big	Graves, Keith	J 398.2	RA 2.7
Golden Bird	Brill, Edith	J 398.2094	
Days of the Blackbird	DePaola, Tomie	J 398.2094	4.2
Birds' Gift	Kimmel, Eric	J 398.2094	3.5
Red Bird	Lindgren, Astrid	J 398.2094	
Fly, Eagle, Fly!	Gregorowski, Christopher	J 398.2096	3.8
Twins & The Bird Of Darkness	San Souci, Robert	J 398.2097	5.2
Feathers for Peacock	Jules, Jacqueline	J 398.2452	
How Eagles and Other Birds Attack	Harris, Tim	J 591.53	
Birds	Abell, Tracy	J 598	
Bird Guide of North America	Alderfer, Jonathan	J 598	
Birds	Arlon, Penelope	J 598	3.4
Birds Everywhere	De La Bedoyere, Camilla	J 598	
Bird's-Eye View	Eriksson, Ann	J 598	
Evolution of Birds	Hand, Carol	J 598	
Birds	Maloney, Brenna	J 598	
Birds	Murray, Julie	J 598	1.3
Why Do Birds Have Feathers?	Owen, Ruth	J 598	
Birds of the World	Pieta, Cesare	J 598	
Bird Detectives	Rivers, Kristine	J 598	
Birds and Their Feathers	Teckentrup, Britta	J 598	
Unusual Life Cycles of Birds	Jaycox, Jaclyn	J 598.15	
How Birds Sleep	Pedry, Sarah	J 598.15	
Flamingos	Gibbs, Maddie	J 598.3	1.5
All About Baby Flamingos	Rustad, Martha	J 598.3	2.6
Great Bustard	Hall, Kirsten	J 598.32	3.1
Long, Long Journey	Markle, Sandra	J 598.33	3.8
Puffins	Myers, Maya	J 598.33	
Puffins and Penguins	Ringstad, Arnold	J 598.33	2.6
Shoebills	Hansen, Grace	J 598.34	2.4
Roseate Spoonbill	Lawrence, Ellen	J 598.34	4
Flamingos	Klepeis, Alicia	J 598.35	
Trumpeter Swan	Gray, Leon	J 598.4	3.9
Geese gaggles	Kenney, Karen	J 598.4	2.4
Baby Ducks	Leaf, Christine	J 598.4	1.3
Swans	Stewart, Melissa	J 598.4	5.7

Birds

12/18/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Wood Duck	Lawrence, Ellen	J 598.4123	3.6
Albatross	Rose, Rachel	J 598.42	3.9
Blue Footed Boobies	Klepeis, Alicia	J 598.43	
Great Penguin Rescue	Markle, Sandra	J 598.47	6.5
Rockhopper Penguins	Rudolph, Jessica	J 598.47	2.4
All About Baby Penguins	Rustad, Martha	J 598.47	2.4
Positively Penguins	Stevens, Kathryn	J 598.47	4.5
Emperor Penguins	Waxman, Laura	J 598.47	
Ostriches	Gibbs, Maddie	J 598.524	1.8
Ostriches	Waxman, Laura	J 598.524	
Meet the Peacock	Buckingham, Suzanne	J 598.62	3.9
Colorful Peacocks	Underwood, Deborah	J 598.62	1.9
Homing Pigeons	Lajiness, Katie	J 598.65	3.6
Let's Look at Pigeons	Piehl, Janet	J 598.65	3.1
Macaws	Jaycox, Jaclyn	J 598.71	
Kakapo Rescue	Montgomery, Sy	J 598.71	6.4
Toucans	Borgert-Spaniol, Megan	J 598.72	1.7
Toco Toucans	Suen, Anastasia	J 598.72	4
Pileated Woodpeckers	Waxman, Laura	J 598.72	
Toco Toucans	Waxman, Laura	J 598.72	
Ruby-Throated Hummingbirds	Hirsch, Rebecca	J 598.764	
Crows and Ravens	Bradley, James	J 598.8	
Lyrebirds	Lajiness, Katie	J 598.8	4.2
Robins	London, Martha	J 598.8	
Mockingbird: Noisy Mimic	Lunis, Natalie	J 598.844	4.6
Ravens: Problem Solvers	Lajiness, Katie	J 598.864	3.8
Northern Cardinals	Borgert-Spaniol, Megan	J 598.883	2.7
Cardinals	Murray, Julie	J 598.883	2.9
California Condors	Waxman, Laura	J 598.92	
Harpy Eagle	Lawrence, Ellen	J 598.942	4.3
Eagles	Lundgren, Julie	J 598.942	4.8
Eagles	Murray, Julie	J 598.942	3.3
I Want to Be a Bald Eagle	Troupe, Thomas	J 598.943	3.2
Bald Eagles	Waxman, Laura	J 598.943	
Hawks	Lundgren, Julie	J 598.944	4.3
Kites	Lundgren, Julie	J 598.945	5.1
Bald Eagles	Magby, Meryl	J 598.945	4.6
Falcons	Abdo, Kenny	J 598.96	3.3
Falcons	Lundgren, Julie	J 598.96	4.4
Peregrine Falcons	Lunis, Natalie	J 598.96	4.5
All About Owls	Arnosky, Jim	J 598.97	4.5
Spotted Eagle Owl or Snowy Owl	Geron, Eric	J 598.97	
Owls	Gregory, Josh	J 598.97	5.5
Snowy Owls	Hirsch, Rebecca	J 598.97	
Owls: Hunters of the Night	Landau, Elaine	J 598.97	3.7
Owls	Lundgren, Julie	J 598.97	4.4
Snowy Owl Invasion	Markle, Sandra	J 598.97	6.6
So You Want to Be an Owl	Porter, Jane	J 598.97	3.2
Whooo Knew	Whipple, Annette	J 598.97	
Hatching Chicks in Room 6	Arnold, Caroline	J 636.5	3.6
Polish Chicken	Markovics, Joyce	J 636.5	

Birds

12/18/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Parrots	Haney, Johannah	J 636.6	
Bird Pals	Jacobs, Pat	J 636.6	5.8
Beaky's Guide to Caring for Your Birds	Thomas, Isabel	J 636.68	3.8
Beauty and the Beak	Rose, Deborah	J 639.97	6.3
United Tweets of America	Talbott, Hudson	J 973	4.9
Mr. Popper's Penguins	Atwater	J Reality Atwa	5.6
Frightful's Mountain	George, Jean Craighead	J Reality Geor	4.7
My Side of the Mountain	George, Jean Craighead	J Reality Geor	5.2
Are You My Mother?	Eastman, P. D.	JR East	1.6
Best Nest	Eastman, P. D.	JR East	RA 2.1
Flap Your Wings	Eastman, P. D.	JR East	RA 2
Find the Bird	Foley, Cate	JR Fole	1
Itty Bitty Hummingbirds	Griff, Peter	JR Griff	0.9
Peacocks	Meister, Cari	JR Meis	0.9
Penguins	Meister, Cari	JR Meis	0.9
Amelia Bedelia is For the Birds	Parish, Herman	JR Pari	
I Wish I Was a Flamingo	Bove, Jennifer	JR Rang	
Owls	Rustad, martha	JR Rust	0.7
Richard Scarry's The Early Bird	Scarry, Richard	JR Scar	1.8
Bald Eagles	Schuh, Mari	JR Schu	0.9
Toucans	Schuh, Mari	JR Schu	0.9
It's Not Easy Being Big	St Pierre, Stephanie	JR Stpi	
There Is A Bird On Your Head	Willems, Mo	JR Will	1
Chez Bob	Shea, Bob	E Shea	RA 3.3
Chickadee Criminal Mastermind	Silvie, Monica	E Silv	3.2
Eagle-Eyed	Perdew, Laura	J 598.942	
Birdbrain	Perdew, Laura	J 598.2	
Bibi	Weaver, Jo	E Weav	